Com.Sc 3 Start Time

Day Open  7:15

i Sat
Class Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
1 7:30
2 8:20
3 9:10
4 10:00
Break
5 11:00
6  11:50 Phy P Phy P mw P
7 12:40 S3 S3
8 13:30
Break
9 14:30 CS CS CS CS m\_m m\_m
10 15:20 M M M w\_ - :
11 16:10 P P P A .
12 17:00 M M M* M* P P

Day Close 18:00



MBBC 3 Start Time

Day Open 15

Class Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

7:30
8:20
9:10
10:00

B WK

Break

11:00

11:50

12:40 CheP

Che P Micro P Micro P BCP BCP
13:30'":: S3

3 S3 +53 S3 S3

00N O U1

Break
9 14:30 S5
10 15:20 MB MB MB
11 16:10 BC BC: = BC
12 17:00  C Cinii G

MB MB
BC BC

Day Close  18:00




PCM 3  Start Time

Day Open 7:15
Class Mon Tue

7:30
8:20
9:10
10:00

B W N e

Break

11:00
11:50 PhyP
12240 S3
13:30

0N Oy N

Break
9 1430 P
10 1520 =  E
11 16:110 M
12 1700 M

Day Close 18:00

Wed

Che P

ggﬁ'o

Thu

'?(_gh'u

Fri

ggn-c

Sat



PEM 3

Day Open
Class

Break

Break

w

10
1l
12

Day Close

Start Time

7:15

7:30
8:20
9:10
10:00

11:00
11:50
12:40
13:30

14:30
15:20
16:10
17:00

18:00

Mon

Tue

Ele P

=s=Em

Wed

Lam

Thu

Ele P

VI Mo

Fri

L EL

Sat



MB-BT 3 Start Time

Day Open 7:15
Class Mon Tue

7:30
8:20
9:10
10:00

W N

Break

11:00

11:50

12:40 CheP
1330 83

00 ~NO WU

Break
9  14:30 b
10 15120 MB ~ MB
11 16110 BT BT
12 17:00 C C

Day Close  18:00

Wed

Micro P
S3

MB
BT

Thu

Micro P

MB
BT

BTP
53

MB
BT

Fri

Sat

BTP
S3

M8
BT



CBZ3 Start Time

Day Open 7:15

ﬁ_mm.m Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

7:30
8:20
9:10
10:00

W

Break

11:00

11:50

12:40 Z200P Zo0P Botp Botp CheP CheP
13:30 3 83 S3 S3 S3 S3

0oNOYWD

Break
9 14:30
10 15:20 c
11 16:10 b b b b b b
12 - 17:00 2 z z z p/ z

o
o
(2]
O
L&

Day Close 18:00



wr

Break

~

Break
]
10
11
12

Day Close

9:10
10:00

11:00

11:50
12:40
13:30

14:30
15:20
16:10
17:00

18:00

TF1
CBZ

TEZ
MEB

TF3
[

Sem 1

SF5
PCM

FF5 & FF6
Split Classes
BT/Ele/Phy

SF1
CBZ

FF4
MB

GF11 GF12
CSs PCM

Sem 5

Sem 38

PPy clasees b Lak

FF7 & FFB
Split Class
BT/Ele/Phy



